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

furnished apaKment with bath,
light, water, phone free. $35. 882 East
Ash st. The Alta.

JAEGER APTS., 701 Washington, 3 and
4 - room furnished spts.

ARCADIA APARTMENTS.
One and one furnished

aDartment. 700 Everett St.
furnished apartment, phone and

bath, one block from two car lines. 843
N e son st.. near 27th and Sandy blvd.

PuhTXoMAH 3 ana 4 rooms: nardwood
floors, sleeping porches, walking dis-
tance; well turnished : adults. 2QO E. 13th.

THE PENROSE. Grand ave. at Belmont.
Large, front newly finished in
old ivory; also apartment.

ROSE FRIEND APTS.
Modern furnished. Marshall

1410. Wa k in ga ist a nee
2 ROOMS. $5 week up. 1 room, $3 week

up; sleeping room, $3 week up. 208
Washin gion bl.. uurncr r trsL,

THE MEREDITH Furnished apts.. free
phone, steam heat, hot water. 22d and

LUXOR APTS.
13TH AND CLAY.

apartment; strictly modern.
TWO-ROO- APT. and sleeping porch,

neat and clean, free light, water and
p ho n e. 545 Washington.

AT SEASIDE, furnished apart-
ment for month of August. Call Main
5070 from

BEAUTIFUL apartment, all con-
veniences, walking distance. 573 3d in

2777 .
THE CHELTENH AM-s-- 2 and apart-

ments, all out-sid- e rooms, nicely
lith and Northrup. Bdwy. 3058.

HOUSMAN apts. 2 to 4 rooms, large, de-
sirable, clean, well furnished. large clos- -

et. sleeping porcneg. jqain luoJ.
BE A UTIFULLY furnished apt,,

neat and clean; first floor, close In. west
side. j:J5. 474 Clay. Marshall 4194.

WILL sublet 3 year, furnished out-
side apt., east 13th and Morrison. Call
apt. 3Q7. or East 3122.

MORTON APTS., furnished apt.
097 Washington st. Main 1082.

MODERN 2 and apts.. week or
month : reasonable. 414 4th st.

ELBRIDGE APT.. 274 N. 21st St.. 2 and
furnished spts. Broadway 4730.

BEAUTIFULLY furnished apt.
Highland Court Apts.. 22d and Glisan.

furnished apt., corner, 394 6th St.,
Harrison Court. Main 5148.

CLASSIC APTS.. 062 Glisan $42.
Broadway 2934.

NEW YORK apartments, furnished, cor.
7th and Belmont. East 238

UNION AVE. and Klllingswortb ; furn. apt.
1 au ; an complete ; concrete Duuaiaga

TOURNBY BLDG., 2d and Taylor, 1 andapta. nwly renovated. $22. 50up.
GARFIELD 3 rooms, sleeping porch:

301 Falling. b?k. w. Union.
CARLOIS APTS,, 14th and Market Two-roo-

modern apt.; reasonable.
CLEAN, modern, completely furnishedapartment. 680 Lombard. Col. 617.
JULIANA APTS.. 45 Trinity place. 2 and

furnlshed apta Marshall 883-

SAN MARCO, E. 8TH AND COUCH
M(3U. APTS. E. 2312.

STORAGE FREHL
Moving for less Phone Bdwy. 24 4 S.

ARDMAY TERRACE. 3i5 12TH ST.Large, light apt., available at once.
apt., private bath, $32.50. Todd

apts. 89 E. 12th.
furnished apartment for rent; 6th

and Madison. Phone Mala 5582.

FOR RENT.
Furnished Apartments,

$70 BEAUTIFUL furnished bun-
galow apartment, all large, light, airyrooms, immaculate condition; good furni-ture; music room with disappearing bed;large living room, dining room, white
Dutch kitchen, private bedroom, bath,
steam heat, telephone, janitor serviceincluded; close in; just across the Broad-way bridge. block north of Broadway;
The Med a apts., 377 Vancouver ave.;
adults only. Lease for one year.

STELWYN APTS..
HIGH-CLAS-

Resident and summer homes for tran-
sient and tourist; handsomest furnishedpts. In the city ; no objection to child
under 2 years; 1 to apts.. withsleeping porch : we also have bachelorapts. and service; single rooms and bath
fcr rcudried gentlemen; references

Mar. 2830. 106 St. Clair t..
cor. Washington.

VERT HIGH-CLAS-

Elegantly furnished 5 rooms and 2
baths, top floor, outride apts.. 16 win-
dows: will rent to desirable adults; alsoa very choice and sleeping
porch, all outside rooms. 100 St. Clair

L, corner Washington.

THE CROMWELL.
Fifth and Columbia St

Five minutes' walk to Meier & Frank'sstore: good surroundings, strictly mod-
ern 2 and furnished apta, out-
side, with French doors and balcony.
Permanent and transient.

KINGSBURY APARTMENTS.
186 Vista avenue, near 23d and Wash-

ington. High-cla- ss apartment house.
One beautifully furnished with
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

FOR RENT at Seaside, comfortable
furnished apt., near ocean ; rea-

sonable rent: Aug. 1 for balance of sea-so- n.
C aJ M aln 212 4 business hou rs.

FOR RENT ior month of August
cottage at Seaview.. Wash., on boule-
vard and beach : 5 beds. elec. lights.
Phone Ea wt 2 tV5 1 .

CANNON BEACH For August, modern
furnished house, sleeping, porch bath.hot and cold water. Address M. B. Mc-
Kay. Lucretla Court.

GEARHART cottage for rent during Au- -
gust. Phone Broadway 308 or address
box 60. Gearhart, Oregon.

WANTED Furnished house at Cannon
Beach for month of August, facing
ocean preferred. Phone Mar. 2474.

SEASIDE-ASTORI- stage leaves New
Houston hotel, 72 N. 0th St., 2 A. M
9 A. M.: 12 noon. 3:30 P. M.

FOR RENT At Pacific Beach. Wash., fur-
nished rooms and apartments, by day.
week or month. Mrs. C. J. Erlckson.

OCEAN PARK. WASH.
r. apt., all or part of season: ref.

Main 51S5. Ask for King the Driver.
WANT furnished cottage to accommodate

five, first two or second and third weeksAugust. Tliiamook beach. Tabor 2447.
furnished cottage at Long Beach.

Two blocks from depot. East 0325.
CAN N ON BEACH cottage, tent houses.

Particulars C. L. W i n gard ,5 5 3 M o rrlson.
MODERN cottage near ocean at

Seaside. 121' Third ave., Mrs. J. Ramsey
fttores gnu lousiness- t'taces.

GROUND FLOOR SPACE.

BOOO to 8000 square feet In con-
crete building, spur track, shel-
tered loading platform, cement
floor; good natural light arid office
space make this very desirable.
Apply at warehouse, l.th and Up-
shur sta, or see any realtor.

VERY reasonable, centrally located on the
east side. 2 floors. 50xltK ft. deep;
rented separately or together. Equipped
with office, shipping platform, elevator,
etc.: on railroad track: suitable for ware-
house or manufacturing purposes. C
750. Oregonian.

FINE store. 124 N. 6th, 1 blk. from depot,
ix4Q feet. $50 per month.

FOR RENT Store room, corner First andWashington sts.
VuK L3iKAbi.H; space In fireproof wars-hou- s

nhone Rrosdwiv 3715
STORE at Astoria, Or., splendid location

for goft dr inks. Call 701 Northrup st.
$20 LARGE store, 251 Columbia at., near

3d; now vacant.
Offices.

ONE-HAL- F finely furnished suite. 500 Ar
tisans bldg.. J.iO. with stenographer $00,
Broadway 1220.

DES K room, with telephone and steno-graph- lc
servlre. Phone Bdwy. 3715.

FRONT office, modern. In Railway x?
chance bldg. Apply room 312.


